

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.4074 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	04.10.2023	<u>TRR, J</u> As directed by this Court on 19.09.2023, the matter is posted for compliance today i.e.,04.10.2023. Despite, the matter is posted for compliance, still learned counsel for the respondents requested some more time for compliance. Hence, post this matter after two (02) weeks, for compliance, failing which respondents shall present before this Court. <u>TRR,J</u> KBN	

--	--	--	--