

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.4074 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
05.	18.10.2023	<u>TRR, J</u> It is reported that against the order dated 02.05.2023, a review application was filed and requested time to adjourn the contempt case till the disposal of the review petition. Office is directed to place the review petition along with the W.P.No.23445 of 2023. Respondents shall present before this Court on 01.11.2023. Post the matter on 01.11.2023. TRR,J KBN	

--	--	--	--