

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **C.C.No. 4074 fo 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	12.03.2025	<u>TRR,J</u> It is represented by the learned counsel for the respondents/contemnors that the respondents have complied with the order of this Court. In this regard, learned counsel for the petitioner requested one week time to secure instructions from the petitioner. List the matter after one week. <u>TRR,J</u> SPP	

