

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.4074 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
23.	06.03.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Services-II stated that an affidavit has been filed in the Registry <i>vide</i> USR No.26535/2026. Office is directed to verify and place the same on record. List the matter after one week. <u>TRR,J</u> <i>KBN</i>	

--	--	--	--